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Region Office Role Name Email Phone 
1 Spokane Lead Jessica Curry** jessica.curry@dcyf.wa.gov  509-953-1414 

1 Spokane Locator Jon Naught jon.naught@dcyf.wa.gov 509-808-6831 

2 Richland Lead Denice Gomez** denise.gomez@dcyf.wa.gov 509-712-5514 

2 Yakima Locator Michelle Moore michelle.moore@dcyf.wa.gov 509-823-6544 

3 Smoky Point Supervisor Deanna Kazen deanna.kazen@dcyf.wa.gov 360-899-7272 

3 Everett Lead Amanda Bernard** amanda.bernard@dcyf.wa.gov 425-308-1010 

3 Smokey Point Locator David Martz david.martz@dcyf.wa.gov 425-599-5074 

4 MLK/Seattle Supervisor Bo Xayavong bo.xayavong@dcyf.wa.gov  253-278-1374 

4 MLK/Seattle Locator Blair Vonderchek** blair.vonderchek@dcyf.wa.gov  206-818-0393 

4 MLK/Seattle Locator Danielle Johnson danielle.johnson@dcyf.wa.gov  206-639-7891 

5 Tacoma Locator Treasure Chinneth** treasure.chinneth@dcyf.wa.gov  253-553-1806 

5 Tacoma Supervisor Nina Jackson-King nina.jackson-king@dcyf.wa.gov   253-260-0196 

5 Vacant Locator    

6 Tumwater Locator Judy Lazok judy.lazok@dcyf.wa.gov  360-688-6267 

6 Vancouver Locator Eric Anderson** eric.anderson@dcyf.wa.gov 360-869-9869 

6 Tumwater Supervisor Allison Sparks alisonsparks@dcyf.wa.gov  360-999-0888 

All HQ Manager Cameron Norton cameron.norton@dcyf.wa.gov   509-991-0748 
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